
 

 

 
Rathmore School Calendar 2024-25 

 

Monday 26 August 
Tuesday 27 August 
Wednesday 28 August 
Thursday 29 August 
Friday 30 August 

Summer Bank Holiday – School closed  
Years 9, 10 and 12 attend 9.00-10.30am  
Years 11 & U6 attend 9.00-10.30am  
Year 8 attend 9.00-12.00, L6 attend 9.00-10.30am 
Student Leadership Teams attend 9.00-10.30am 

Monday 2 September 
Thursday 12 September 
Thursday 19 September 
Thursday 26 September 
Friday 27 September 

Normal classes begin 
L6 Induction 
Year 11 Induction 
U6 Parent Teacher Meeting 
School closed for Years 8, 9, 10, 11, L6 & U6 due to 
Year 12 Mocks 

Thursday 17 October  
Mon 28 Oct – Fri 1 Nov 

Year 12 Parent Teacher Meeting  
Halloween Break – School closed 

Monday 4 November 
Wednesday 6 Nov 
Thursday 14 November 
Thursday 28 November 

Return to school 
Careers Apprenticeship Evening 
L6 Parent Teacher Meeting 
Mock exams begin Year 12, L6 and U6 

Friday 6 December 
 
Thursday 19 December 
Friday 20 December 
Mon 23 Dec– Fri 3 Jan 

School closed for Years 8, 9, 10 & 11 due to 
Mocks for Years 12 -14  
Speech Day 
School closes 12.00 
Christmas Holidays – School closed 

Monday 6 January 
Thursday 16 January 
Friday 17 January 
Saturday 18 January 
Monday 20 January 
Thursday 23 January 

Return to school 
Year 8 Parent Teacher Meeting 
Staff Development Day – School closed for pupils 
Open Day 
Staff Development Day – School closed for pupils  
Year 10 Parent Teacher Meeting 

Thursday 6 February 
Mon 10 Feb – Fri 14 Feb 
Monday 17 February 
Thursday 20 February 

Year 11 Parent Teacher Meeting 
Mid Term Break – School closed 
Return to school 
Year 9 Parent Teacher Meeting 

Monday 10 March 
Monday 17 March 
Thursday 20 March 

Year 11 Mock week 
St Patrick’s Holiday – School closed 
Spring Concert 

Thursday 10 April  
Friday 11 April 

Mon 14 Apr – Wed 16 Apr 
Thurs 17 Apr – Fri 25 Apr 
Mon 28 April 

School closes for Years 8, 9 and 10 – finish 3.25  
Staff Development Day – School closed for pupils 
Years 11, 12, L6 & U6 attend  
Easter holidays – school closed  
Return to school 

Monday 5 May 
Friday 23 May 
Monday 26 May 
Tuesday 27 May 

May Bank Holiday -– School closed 
Staff Development Day – School closed for pupils 
Spring Bank Holiday – School closed 
Staff Development Day – School closed for pupils 

Monday 23 June 
Tuesday 24 June 
Thursday 26 June 

Year 11 Work experience week 
School closes for Year 10 – finish 3.25  
School closes for Year 8 & 9 - finish 3.25 




